DEMKO CERTIFICATE
Certification Manager
Thomas Wilson
 This is to certify that representative sample(s) of the Product described herein (“Certified
Product”) have been investigated and found in compliance with the Standard(s) indicated
on this Certificate, in accordance with the D-Mark Requirements.  As specified in the
respective appendix below the Designated Certificate holder is entitled to use the D-Mark, or
its alternative for cables, for the Certified Product manufactured at the production site(s)

Expire date  2032-06-08
Appendix DEMKO CERTIFICATE
Certificate No. D-09318-A1
Page 2/4
Date of Issue 2023-12-07
Certification Body  UL International Demko A/S, Borupvang 5A, DK-2750
Ballerup, Denmark, Tel. +45 44 85 65 65, info.dk@ul.com
Factories:
DONGGUAN CINCON ELECTRONICS LTD
66 YUANYING RD
LIAOBU TOWN DONGGUAN, GUANGDONG, 523412
CHINA
Ratings:
O/P:
12 Vdc, 8.4 A for model CBM101S120
24 Vdc, 4.2 A for model CBM101S240
28 Vdc, 3.6 A for model CBM101S280
36 Vdc, 2.8 A for model CBM101S360
48 Vdc, 2.1 A for model CBM101S480
IPX0, Class I, for building-in
Appendix DEMKO CERTIFICATE
Certificate No. D-09318-A1
Page 3/4